SM-kilpailut Putoavat taulut 25.-26.1.2014 Kangasala

Yleinen

Y18

Y20

1. Saviahde Vesa PHA

2. Hyvérinen Niklas RS

3. Heikkila Sami Kymppi-64
3. Holmberg Krister RS

Loppuottelu
Saviahde Vesa — Hyvarinen Niklas

Véliera
Saviahde Vesa — Heikkild Sami
Holmberg Krister — Hyvérinen Niklas

Puolivaliera

Saviahde Vesa — Holmberg Henrik
Holmberg Krister — Koskela Tarmo
Heikkila Tomi-Pekka—Hyvarinen Niklas
Jetsonen Markku — Heikkil&d Sami

Neljannesvaliera

Saviahde Vesa—Kirjavainen Mikko
Holmberg Krister — Sonntag Jouni
Heikkil& Tomi-Pekka — Lindstedt Ari
Jetsonen Markku—Hyvonen Harri
Heikkild Sami — Koskinen Kari
Hyvarinen Niklas — Hautala Marko
Koskela Tarmo — Niemeld Hannu
Holmberg Henrik—Suoknuuti Jussi

1. Jetsonen Heikki KAMS

2. Huhti Jani LL

3. Vaatdinen Juuso KAMS

3. Heikkilad Mika Kymppi-64

Loppuottelu
Jetsonen Heikki — Huhti Jani

Valiera
Jetsonen Heikki—Véaatainen Juuso
Heikkila Mika — Huhti Jani

1. Suoranta Jani Kymppi-64
2. Lahdekorpi Heikki SA

3. Hulkkonen Topi ESA

3. Kinisjarvi Mika RAM

Loppuottelu
Suoranta Jani — Lahdekorpi Heikki

Valiera
Suoranta Jani — Hulkkonen Topi
Lahdekorpi Heikki — Kinisjarvi Mika
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Y24

N16

N20

1. Huomolin Ville ESA

2. Tenhunen Roni BSPA

3. Toiva Jarmo PHA

1. Karisjoki Marika TSA

2. Aalto Tiina SMY

3. Kunranta Anu KAMS

3. Savukari Sirkka ESA

Loppuottelu

Karisjoki Marika — Aalto Tiina 2-1
Valiera

Karisjoki Marika—Kunranta Anu 2-0
Aalto Tiina—Savukari Sirkka 2-0
1. Laine Liina SaSa

2. Nikula Alina TSA

1. Rasanen Elli KAMS

2. Kuusela Maija RAM



SM-kilpailut Putoavat taulut 25.-26.1.2014 Kangasala

Y50

Y60

1. Suoranta Matti K-64
2. VVaatainen Juha KAMS
3. Laaksonen Jari TSA
3. Reijola Kari-Matti ESA

Loppuottelu
Suoranta Matti — \VVaatainen Juha

Valiera
Suoranta Matti — Reijola Kari-Matti
Laaksonen Jari— Vaatainen Juha

Puolivaliera

Niemela Hannu — Suoranta Matti
Pyyhtid Jarmo — Laaksonen Jari
Vaatdinen Juha — Kiimalainen Jukka
Koskela Tapani — Reijola Kari-Matti

Neljannesvaliera

Niemel& Hannu — Poysti Tapani
Pyyhtid Jarmo — Sved Tom
Véatdinen Juha — Jarvenpaa Hannu
Koskela Tapani — Aalto Keijo
Reijola Kari-Matti — Toukola Pekka
Karhu Ari — Kiimalainen Jukka
Laaksonen Jari — Lehtonen Jari
Suoranta Matti — Nenonen Pekka

1. Martin Seppo SA

2. Kauppinen Mauri SaarA
3. Ritvanen Terho PieksA
3. Vasara Seppo ESA

Loppuottelu
Martin Seppo — Kauppinen Mauri

Valiera
Vasara Seppo — Kauppinen Mauri
Martin Seppo — Ritvanen Terho

Puolivaliera

Vasara Seppo — Kohijoki Ossi

Tani Jarkko — Martin Seppo
Viljakainen Hannu — Ritvanen Terho
Kauppinen Mauri — Joenkaari Onni

Neljannesvaliera

Vasara Seppo — Skogster Bror

Mutka Jouko — Tani Jarkko
Viljakainen Hannu — Miettinen Pekka
Jarvinen Hannu — Kauppinen Mauri
Joenkaari Onni — Tapaninaho Ensio
Ritvanen Terho — Holmberg Anders
Kastepohja Seppo — Martin Seppo
Kohijoki Ossi — Valkila Hannu
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Y70

Y75

N50

1. Kahonen Pauli ESA
2. Konttinen Pauli KAMS
3. Rantala Antero OMAS
3. Valimaki Jouko SA

Loppuottelu
Konttinen Pauli — Kahonen Pauli

Valiera
Rantala Antero — Konttinen Pauli
Ké&honen Pauli — VValimaki Jouko

Puolivaliera

Parkkamaki Simo — Rantala Antero
Ké&honen Pauli — Stjernberg Torolf
Silander Tapio — Valimaki Jouko
Konttinen Pauli — Suonpaa Risto

1. Nikku Taisto ESA

2. Kinnunen Erkki SUMA
3. Heinonen Reijo TUA
3. Stjenberg Boris SSG

Loppuottelu
Nikku Taisto — Kinnunen Erkki

Valiera
Nikku Taisto — Stjenberg Boris
Heinonen Reijo — Kinnunen Erkki

Tiina Aalto
Sirkka Savukari
Kaija Hayrinen

SMY
ESA
KAMS

15

5

14



Joukkuetulokset
10 m Liikkuva maali - putoavat taulut
Kangasala SM 25.-26.1.2014

Y
K-64 | 92
Heikkila Sami 29
Suoranta Jani 32
Heikkila Tomi-Pekka 31
RS 87
Holmberg Henrik 26
Holmberg Krister 33
Hyvéarinen Niklas 28
PHA 74
Sallinen Vesa-Matti 16
Toiva Jarmo 23
Saviahde Vesa 35
K-64 1l 69
Koskinen Kari 21
Niemela Hannu 22
Heikkila Mika 26
BSPA 69
Koskela Tarmo 27
Tenhunen Roni 24
Sonntag Jouni 18
Y24
ESA 70
Hulkkonen Topi 23
Huomolin Ville 26
Suoknuuti Aatu 21
KAMS 62
Jetsonen Sami 15
Jetsonen Heikki 26

Vaatainen Juuso 21



Joukkuetulokset
10 m Liikkuva maali - putoavat taulut
Kangasala SM 25.-26.1.2014

Y50
K-64 1 61
Toukola Pekka 16
Suoranta Matti 18
Pyyhtia Jarmo 27
PHA 54
Kohijoki Ossi 19
Kastepohja Seppo 19
Tapaninaho Ensio 16
RS 521
Holmberg Anders 17
Holmberg Sven 12
Mutka Jouko 23
KAMS 1 520
Aalto Keijo 16
Miettinen Pekka 15
Viljakainen Hannu 21
TSA 50
Laaksonen Jari 19
Ahola Osmo 13
Lehtonen Jari 18
ESA 50
Reijola Kari-Matti 19
Kahonen Pauli 16
Nikku Taisto 15
K-64 2 49
Niemela Hannu 31
Vélimaa limari 9
Toivio Sakari 9
TUA 48
Suonpaa Risto 15
Hacklin Juha 15
Valkila Hannu 18
SA 45
Kiiskinen Reino 12
Poysti Tapani 15
Martin Seppo 18

Paivitetty: 26.1.2014 15:55:52



Y50

KAMS 2

SSG

BSPA

Konttinen
Nenonen
Dahlgvist

Sved
Stjernberg
Skogster

Koskela
Makiniemi
Stjernberg

Pauli
Pekka
Seppo

Tom
Peter
Bror

Tapani
Erkki
Boris

40

18

39
16

14

Pdivitetty: 26.1.2014 15:55:52



Alkukilpailun tulokset

10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut
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Marika
Tiina
Sirkka
Anu
Mariann
Mervi

Liina
Alina

Elli
Maija

Tiina
Sirkka
Kaija

Vesa
Krister
Tomi-
Markku
Sami
Niklas
Tarmo
Henrik
Jussi
Hannu
Marko
Kari
Ari
Harri
Jouni
Mikko
Jarkko
Vesa-
Marko
Paavo
Jari

Heikki
Mika
Jani
Juuso
Sami
Frans

Karisjoki
Aalto
Savukari
Kunranta
Mollari
Ala-Kleme

Laine
Nikula

R&sanen
Kuusela

Aalto
Savukari
Hayrinen

Saviahde
Holmberg
Heikkila
Jetsonen
Heikkila
Hyvérinen
Koskela
Holmberg
Suoknuuti
Niemela
Hautala
Koskinen
Lindstedt
Hyvonen
Sonntag
Kirjavainen
Korkeela
Sallinen
Laine
Myllymaki
Taskinen

Jetsonen
Heikkila
Huhti
Vaatainen
Jetsonen
Sontag

TSA
SMY
ESA
KAMS
RAM
KoE

SaSa
TSA

KAMS
RAM

SMY
ESA
KAMS

PHA
RS
K-64
KAMS
K-64
RS
BSPA
RS
ESA
K-64
PHA
K-64
NoSA
Numa
BSPA
PiekSA
K-64
PHA
SaSa
LASA
Numa

KAMS
K-64
LL
KAMS
KAMS
RS

hitaat nopeat alku

14
9
12
14
4
6

11
3

11
13

19
16
17
15
16
13
16
14
15
11
12
13
11
11
12

10
10

13
13
10
11
9
4

1
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8
4
2
8
6

w o

16

RPRRPRRPRRERERBR
RPONPFPUOWDDBDN

W~NOOOO WO NN ©

25
17
16
16
12
12

16
6

21
18

29
16
7

35
33
31
29
29
28
27
26
25
22
21
21
18
18
18
17
16
16
14
12
11

26
26
21
21
15
9

uus.
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10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut
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10 m liikkuvamaali Putoavat taulut

Y60

Jani
Heikki
Mika
Topi
Aatu

Ville
Roni
Jarmo

Hannu
Jarmo
Tapani
Juha
Kari-Matti
Jari
Ari
Pekka
Matti
Jari
Jukka
Pekka
Keijo
Tom
Hannu
Tapani
Juha
Osmo
Reino
Hannu
Peter
Jukka

Seppo
Jouko
Hannu
Hannu
Oonni
Terho
Seppo
Ossi
Hannu
Seppo
Anders
Ensio
Mauri
Pekka
Jarkko
Bror
Hannu
Pertti
Timo
Sven
Kari
Pentti
Jorma
Erkki
Sakari

Suoranta
L&éhdekorpi
Kinisjarvi
Hulkkonen
Suoknuuti

Huomolin
Tenhunen
Toiva

Niemela
Pyyhtia
Koskela
Vaatainen
Reijola
Laaksonen
Karhu
Nenonen
Suoranta
Lehtonen
Kiimalainen
Toukola
Aalto

Sved
Jarvenpéaa
Poysti
Hacklin
Ahola
Kiiskinen
L6tjonen
Stjernberg
Hakamaki

Vasara
Mutka
Viljakainen
Jarvinen
Joenkaari
Ritvanen
Kastepohja
Kohijoki
Valkila
Martin
Holmberg
Tapaninaho
Kauppinen
Miettinen
Tani
Skogster
Pesonen
Kohvakka
Lahdekorpi
Holmberg
Hannula
Hamalainen
Asbacka
Makiniemi
Toivio

K-64
SA

RAM
ESA
ESA

ESA
BSPA
PHA

K-64
K-64
BSPA
KAMS
ESA
TSA
KouMAS
KAMS
K-64
TSA
NUMA
K-64
KAMS
SSG
NoSA
SA
TUA
TSA
SA
TUA
SSG
KoE

hitaat

ESA
RS
KAMS
HIAS
RAM
PiekSA
PHA
PHA
TUA
SA
RS
PHA
SaarA
KAMS
MSA
SSG
TuulA
PiekSA
SA
RS
KoE
SaarA
MA
BSPA
K-64

hitaat nopeat alku

17 15
18 13
15 12
14 9
13 8
13 13
14 10
12 11
16 15
17 10
13 8
13 8
9 10
11 8
11 8
8 10
8 10
9 9
12 5
7 9
10 6
11 5
11 5
9 6
7 8
10 3
6 6
10 2
3 6
4 5
nopeat alku
10 13
14 9
11 10
14 7
12 8
13 7
8 11
12 7
10 8
13 5
6 11
12 4
6 9
9 6
11 4
9 5
7 7
8 5
8 5
5 7
6 6
8 3
8 3
7 3
8 1

32
31
27
23
21

26
24
23

31
27
21
21
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
13
12
12
9
9

uus.

23
23
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
17
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
9

uus.
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Simo
Pauli
Pauli
Tapio
Risto
Jouko
Torolf
Antero
Matti
Otto
Pentti
llmari
Matti

Taisto
Reijo
Erkki
Boris
Seppo

Parkkamaki
Kahonen
Konttinen
Silander
Suonpéaa
Valimaki
Stjernberg
Rantala
Peltola
Kuosmanen
Ollikainen
Véalimaa
Kaariainen

Nikku
Heinonen
Kinnunen
Stjernberg
Dahlgvist

JMS
ESA
KAMS
MKMS
TUA
SA
SSG
OMAS
MSA
KAMS
KAMS
K-64
KAMS

ESA
TUA
SUMA
BSPA
KAMS

13
10

10
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23
16
15
15
15
14
14
13
13
13
12

15
13
11
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